

**VC18-09-01 Concrete Repairs in Deerfield and Wm Wortman Subdivisions**

<u>Deerfield</u>				JBI Construction		River Town Construction		Deig Bros.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$10,810.00	\$10,810.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	495	\$57.00	\$28,215.00	\$42.00	\$20,790.00	\$36.00	\$17,820.00
4	Concrete Patch (Patching and Curb)	CYS	256	\$285.00	\$72,960.00	\$413.00	\$105,728.00	\$380.00	\$97,280.00
5	Geogrid for Subgrade	SYD	1,436	\$3.50	\$5,026.00	\$3.25	\$4,667.00	\$4.00	\$5,744.00
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	13,000	\$1.20	\$15,600.00	\$1.20	\$15,600.00	\$1.30	\$16,900.00
<b>Deerfield SUBTOTAL:</b>					\$133,351.00		\$153,385.00		\$155,754.00
<u>Wm Wortman</u>				JBI Construction		River Town Construction		Deig Bros.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
3	Compacted Aggregate No. 53	TONS	130	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$42.00	\$5,460.00	\$36.00	\$4,680.00
4	Concrete Patch (Patching and Curb)	CYS	70	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$425.00	\$29,750.00	\$500.00	\$35,000.00
5	Geogrid for Subgrade	SYD	560	\$3.50	\$1,960.00	\$3.25	\$1,820.00	\$4.30	\$2,408.00
6	Joint and Crack Sealing	LFT	14,400	\$1.20	\$17,280.00	\$1.20	\$17,280.00	\$1.30	\$18,720.00
<b>Wm Wortman SUBTOTAL:</b>					\$55,140.00		\$56,560.00		\$70,708.00
<b>CONTRACT TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$188,491.00</b>		<b>\$209,945.00</b>		<b>\$226,462.00</b>